

M/s Maa Shanti Const.

Madampur Deo Rd. to Pichulite

Sketch XLV - Form No. 134

for for

M. N. S. Y. - SC

BHAR P. W. G.

E. E. R. S. D. L. D. M. A. Y. R. A. G. E. L. A. D. I. V. I. S. I. O. N.

E. E. Madampur, S. B. DIVISION

REASUREMENT FOR K. 1. 13. NO. 3094

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
515 & Final Bill					
Name of work	Const. of Road from				
	Madanpur Dec Path To				
	Picchulia Under (mm451)				
Agency	M/S ^{Madan} Shanti Const.				
Agreement No	35 SBD / 20-21				
Date of work start	7/8/20				
Date of completion	6/8/21				
MEASUREMENT	NIL				

1
 30.4.23

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) Provision & Fixing
 Working bench mark
 2 No. vide TMD P-42
 @ Rs 3940.74/each Rs 7921.20
- (2) Reference Pillars
 5 No. vide TMD P-42
 @ Rs 1792.68/each Rs 8963.20
- (3) Clearing & Grubbing
 road land - do -
 1.03 Hect, vide P-42
 @ Rs 51133.76/ha - Rs 52668.20
- (4) Box cutting - do -
 96.40 m³, vide P-43
 @ Rs 74.14/m³ - Rs 7119.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(5) Cost of embankment for Roadway - do 57.66 m ² vide P-43 @ Rs 26.11/m ² - Rs 15042 =					
(6) Cost of embankment with lead 100 m - 2803.66 m ² , vide P-43 @ Rs 131.93/m ² - Rs 367364 =					
(7) Cost of embankment with lead 100 m - 1099.00 m ² , vide P-43 @ Rs 174.94/m ² - Rs 192259 =					
(8) Cost of Sub Grade & Earth Shoulder with lead 100 m 587.42 m ² , vide P-43 @ Rs 176.58/m ² - Rs 103735 =					
(9) Cost of Sub Grade & Earth Shoulder with lead 100 m - 1370.71 m ² , vide P-44 @ Rs 141.17/m ² - Rs 193510 =					
(10) Cost of Curb & Sub base - do - 820.40 m ² , vide P-44 @ Rs 2240.71/m ² - Rs 1838278 =					
(11) Paved layer spreading & Compacting w.b.m. - 421.70 m ² , vide P-44 @ Rs 2966.37/m ² - Rs 1250918 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) providing & applying Primer coat - 20 -					
4453.75 m ² , vide P-44					
@ Rs 44.81/m ² - Rs					199573.25
(13) providing & applying Tack coat - 20 -					
4453.75 m ² , vide P-44					
@ Rs 15.24/m ² - Rs					67875.25
(14) M.S.S type-B PW Long & rolling slope graded premix surface					
4453.75 m ² , vide P-45					
@ Rs 191.11/m ² - Rs					851156.25
(15) C.C.P - Conch of unreinforced forced P.C.C Pavement					
183.60 m ² , vide P-45					
@ Rs 5832.08/m ² - Rs					1070770.25
(16) Hand shouldering - 20 - Long Brick Soling -					
150.00 m ² , vide P-45					
@ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs					81567.25
(17) K.M Stone					
3 NO vide TMB P-45					
@ Rs 1968.98/cum - Rs					5907.25
(18) 200 M Stone					
6 NO, vide TMB P-45					
@ Rs 548.74/cum - Rs					3293.25

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(19) providing & fixing 1000 information sign board — do —					
4 NO. size TMD P-45					
@ Rs 9197.38/each					36798.72
(20) printing new letter & figures — do —					
220 NO. size P-46					
@ Rs 0.52/each					114.20
(21) Boundary Pillars					
40 NO @ Rs 461.88/each					18475.20
(22) Red reflective painted traffic sign bearing					
conicality — do —					
12 NO. size TMD P-46					
@ Rs 3654.97/each					43860.24
(23) 600 MM concrete					
2 NO. size TMD P-46					
@ Rs 4926.88/each					9854.20
(24) 800 MM X 600 MM rectangular					
6 NO. size TMD P-46					
@ Rs 6899.86/each					41399.20
(25) 600 MM X 450 MM rectangular					
8 NO. size TMD P-46					
@ Rs 4796.69/each					38374.20
(26) 900 MM side octagone					
6 NO. size TMD P-47					
@ Rs 8822.76/each					52937.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(27) Road Marking on P.C. Position - do -				
234.00 m ² , vide P-47				
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs 172099.20				
(28) Road Marking on P.C. Position - do -				
60.00 m ² , vide P-47				
@ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs 49277.20				
(29) Planting Tree - do -				
117 No., vide P-47				
@ Rs 815.28/each - Rs 95385.20				
(30) Irrigation Pipe 300 mm				
40.00 M, vide P-47				
@ Rs 811.20/M - Rs 32448.00				
(31) 2/3 m excavation in foundation - do -				
78.30 m ³ , vide P-47				
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs 21038.20				
(32) providing P.C. M15 up leveling course				
14.22 m ³ , vide P-48				
@ Rs 4603.60/m ³ - Rs 65509.20				
(33) providing P.C. M20 in sub structure				
75.83 m ³ , vide P-48				
@ Rs 5327.09/m ³ - Rs 403953.20				
(34) Laying P.C. M20 pipe				
37.50 M, vide P-48				
@ Rs 755.02/M - Rs 28113.20				

Continuation

